GFG RESOURCES INC

GFG RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA36165F1018

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:34:08

Price
0.06 USD

Difference

©  -1.64%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA36165F1018

GFG

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0571 USD
0.06 USD
0.0571 USD
0.061 USD
0.058067 USD
3,109

180.46

6

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15 l“
010

0.05

J

5Y

I
ik by \,JJ "
nJ W

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36165F1018&ID_NOTATION=176145710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fbcdbc887d36e851f94d5b8076fdb610f952500b4ed6a1ea1d2f8af92c04349&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5f5165048a55ea66&time=1721344881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c83f6b40770352fc5afee1f2f2d05b57184abd0db0933cbb567d5d7d950478c&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c960004d0344b7663&time=1721344881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49a26350308293d39c909aee2e282d0b6701f052f14a3ee01c17ab08bcb9c7e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=621b1b440cdaf5f61&time=1721344881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7d6678e8797cacfc1bcfb40be6c6b85c9a5fa33855a1e14454799ffacd99be&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3acdb3a7fc6200a63&time=1721344881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f1ac3847f075bbdb69c5529a440a3f72e6b9c8ce2401312bd461f986b9736f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbcc870eabd2f0d7b&time=1721344881&tool=RSC

GFG RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/07/16 21:34:08

Price

0.06 USD

Difference ©  -1.64%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA36165F1018
Symbol GFG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0571 USD
High 0.06 USD
Low 0.0571 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.061 USD
VWAP 0.058067 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,109
Trading volume 180.46
Number of trades 6
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.58% -35.14% -39.46%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.03 -0.04
Beta 0.96 0.39 0.48
Volatility 72.70 89.46 81.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GFG RESOURCES INC

0.06 USD (27,695)
0.06 USD (52,121)
0.06 USD (139,839)
0.07 USD (119,470)
0.09 USD (2024/01/02)
0.05 USD (2024/07/01)
0.10 USD (2023/07/21)
0.05 USD (2023/10/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.052 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:05 0.075 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.048 EUR 0.00 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0565 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.043 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=176145710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279052069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66242247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66242247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279199283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907424

GFG RESOURCES INC

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:34 0.06 USD 0.00 6
Issues 16
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GFG RESOURCES INC

Company profile
Company Logo
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Contact Details
GFG RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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